
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Index Type= Misc. Documents;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201501200000
20850

01/20/2015
04:01:23

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SAMANIEGO
RAMON JOHN

201501200000
20870

01/20/2015
04:17:49

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SAMANIEGO
RAMON JOHN

201501210000
22130

01/21/2015
01:24:20

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SAMANIEGO
JOHN

201501210000
22370

01/21/2015
01:27:20

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SAMANIEGO
JOHN

201501210000
22430

01/21/2015
01:37:46

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SAMANIEGO
JOHN

201501210000
22430

01/21/2015
01:37:46

SAMANIEGO
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

201501220000
24490

01/22/2015
02:39:16

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COUNCIL
MEMBER CITY
OF
ALABASTER

201501160000
16190

01/16/2015
09:44:04

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CURRY CHRIS

201501160000
16280

01/16/2015
10:18:33

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

OATHS OF
OFFICE

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201501160000
17450

01/16/2015
01:26:06

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
BOARD
MEMBER

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HILL PEG

201501270000
27290

01/27/2015
07:59:31

SCOTT
RONALD GUY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

201501200000
18540

01/20/2015
10:38:43

SAMANIEGO
RAMON JOHN

STATE BOND EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201501290000
29970

01/29/2015
09:01:31

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ARMSTRONG
DON

201502020000
35370

02/02/2015
04:16:27

WALKER
MICHAEL
ALLYN

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES ARMY

201502270000
61440

02/27/2015
11:59:16

SAMPLE JOHN
R

OATHS OF
OFFICE

DISTRICT
ATTORNEY
INVESTIGATO
R

201504100001
15920

04/10/2015
01:55:44

SHELBY
COUNTY
DISTRICT
JUDGE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CROWSON
DANIEL A

201505060001
48660

05/06/2015
02:13:58

SPECIAL
JUDGE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W



201505070001
49050

05/07/2015
08:25:13

UNITED
STATES AIR
FORCE

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

ATWELL
JUSTIN ALAN

201506040001
84900

06/04/2015
09:36:51

SHELBY
COUNTY LAW
ENFORCEME
NT PERSONAL
BOARD

OATHS OF
OFFICE

MITCHELL
LYLE

201508030002
64650

08/03/2015
09:54:42

STATE OF
ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF FINANCE

STATE BOND ARMSTRONG
DONALD W

201508190002
89170

08/19/2015
01:03:47

WALDEN
JOSHUA
BRIAN

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

STAFFORD
BRITTANY
ANNE

201508190002
89170

08/19/2015
01:03:47

STAFFORD
BRITTANY
ANNE

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

WALDEN
JOSHUA
BRIAN

201508140002
82140

08/14/2015
09:46:34

WALL CARRI
ELIZABETH
BURNAM

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
BOARD OF
DENTAL
EXAMINERS

201508140002
82780

08/14/2015
12:09:24

RUSSO
SAMANTHA
KAE

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
BOARD OF
DENTAL
EXAMINERS

201508240002
93550

08/24/2015
12:11:55

SELF JESSICA OATHS OF
OFFICE

201509220003
32700

09/22/2015
04:06:16

UNITED
STATES ARMY

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

COONER
DOUGLAS
HOWARD

201509230003
33760

09/23/2015
03:37:32

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

OATHS OF
OFFICE

ARMSTRONG
DONALD

201510130003
57110

10/13/2015
10:36:22

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 7

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

ALLISON
LINDSEY

201510140003
59840

10/14/2015
02:35:23

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
REGISTRARS

OATHS OF
OFFICE

COOPER LOIS

201510160003
62810

10/16/2015
02:52:58

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
4

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

GRIGGS
RONALD
CARLTON


