S	Search Crit	teria Filter	s Applied:	Legal Se	q= 1,0; Da	te Record	led= 2015;	Index Ty	pe= Misc.	Documents	s;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501200000 20850	01/20/2015 04:01:23	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF		OATHS OF OFFICE	SAMANIEGO RAMON JOHN						
201501200000 20870	01/20/2015 04:17:49	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF		OATHS OF OFFICE	SAMANIEGO RAMON JOHN						
201501210000 22130	01/21/2015 01:24:20	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SAMANIEGO JOHN						
201501210000 22370	01/21/2015 01:27:20	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SAMANIEGO JOHN						
201501210000 22430	01/21/2015 01:37:46	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SAMANIEGO JOHN						
201501210000 22430	01/21/2015 01:37:46	SAMANIEGO JOHN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF						
201501220000 24490	01/22/2015 02:39:16	RYALS TOMMY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COUNCIL MEMBER CITY OF ALABASTER						
201501160000 16190	01/16/2015 09:44:04	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CURRY CHRIS						
201501160000 16280	01/16/2015 10:18:33	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		OATHS OF OFFICE	NEW DIANA STEELE						
201501160000 17450	01/16/2015 01:26:06	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION BOARD MEMBER		OATHS OF OFFICE	HILL PEG						
201501270000 27290	01/27/2015 07:59:31	SCOTT RONALD GUY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL						
201501200000 18540	01/20/2015 10:38:43	SAMANIEGO RAMON JOHN		STATE BOND	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201501290000 29970	01/29/2015 09:01:31	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ARMSTRONG DON						
201502020000 35370	02/02/2015 04:16:27	WALKER MICHAEL ALLYN		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES ARMY						
201502270000 31440	02/27/2015 11:59:16	SAMPLE JOHN R		OATHS OF OFFICE	DISTRICT ATTORNEY INVESTIGATO R						
201504100001 15920	04/10/2015 01:55:44	SHELBY COUNTY DISTRICT JUDGE		OATHS OF OFFICE	CROWSON DANIEL A						
201505060001 48660	05/06/2015 02:13:58	SPECIAL JUDGE		OATHS OF OFFICE	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W						

	1					ı	1	T	 г т
201505070001 49050	05/07/2015 08:25:13	UNITED STATES AIR FORCE	DISCH OF SE	ARGE ATRIVICE JU	TWELL USTIN ALAN				
201506040001 84900	06/04/2015 09:36:51	SHELBY COUNTY LAW ENFORCEME NT PERSONAL BOARD	OATHS OFFIC		IITCHELL YLE				
201508030002 64650	08/03/2015 09:54:42	STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE	STATE		RMSTRONG ONALD W				
201508190002 89170	08/19/2015 01:03:47	WALDEN JOSHUA BRIAN	MISC INSTR S	UMENT BI	TAFFORD RITTANY NNE				
201508190002 89170	08/19/2015 01:03:47	STAFFORD BRITTANY ANNE	MISC INSTR S	UMENT JO	/ALDEN OSHUA RIAN				
201508140002 82140	08/14/2015 09:46:34	WALL CARRI ELIZABETH BURNAM	PROFE AL LIC	ENSE BO	LABAMA OARD OF ENTAL XAMINERS				
201508140002 82780	08/14/2015 12:09:24	RUSSO SAMANTHA KAE	PROFI AL LIC	ENSE BO	LABAMA OARD OF ENTAL XAMINERS				
201508240002 93550	08/24/2015 12:11:55	SELF JESSICA	OATHS OFFIC						
201509220003 32700	09/22/2015 04:06:16	UNITED STATES ARMY	DISCH OF SE	RVICE D	OONER OUGLAS OWARD				
201509230003 33760	09/23/2015 03:37:32	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER	OATH! OFFIC		RMSTRONG ONALD				
201510130003 57110	10/13/2015 10:36:22	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 7	ELECT APPTF M		LLISON INDSEY				
201510140003 59840	10/14/2015 02:35:23	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF REGISTRARS	OATH: OFFIC		OOPER LOIS				
201510160003 62810	10/16/2015 02:52:58	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT 4	ELECT APPTF M	RINCO R	RIGGS ONALD ARLTON				